

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 02nd May, 2025

FOR DIRECTION :

5	S/374/2022	)	Mr. Karan Fafat i/b. Jani and Parikh, Advocate
	with	)	for the plaintiff.
	connected matters	)	
		)	Ms. Pratishtha Chari i/b. M/s. Rustamji and
		)	Ginwala, Advocate for the defendants.
		)	
		)	P.C.: Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff made a
		)	statement that defendant nos. 8 and 15 are
		)	passed away and he wanted to take
		)	appropriate steps in the matter. Statement is
		)	accepted.
		)	
		)	In view thereof, stand over to 18.07.2025.

Date : 02.05.2025

Prothonotary and Senior Master

RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2025.05.03
12:26:39
+0530