

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 4th May, 2026

FOR DIRECTION :

2	S/374/2022	)	None present for the plaintiff.
	with	)	
	connected matters	)	Ms. Pratishtha Chari i/b. Rustamji and
		)	Ginwala, Advocate for defendants.
		)	
		)	P.C.: In view of pendency of Interim Application
		)	Nos. 3984 of 2025 and 4966 of 2025 which
		)	are taken out for bringing legal heirs of
		)	Defendant Nos. 1, 8 and 15, stand over to
		)	03.07.2026.

Date : 04.05.2026

Prothonotary and Senior Master

Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2026.05.05
10:43:35
+0530